
Julho

Agosto

Setembro

Outubro

Novembro

Dezembro

739,00R$               

456,15R$               

599,30R$               

724,50R$               

18,00R$                  

ValorMês

425,00R$               

GRÁFICO DESPESAS GERAIS DE DESMOBILIZAÇÃO 2012

Total 2.961,95R$            
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